District Health Assessment for Multiple District SM through February 2011

Clubs Membership Membership Strength Reports Finance Status Quo Cancellation
Current YTD YTD YTD Current YTD Member Average % of Clubs % No % No % of Clubs Number % Status Quo Number Average Members % of Clubs
Total New Cancelled Net Total YTD Net Count 12 Member  with less MMR Officer with of Clubs Clubs of Cancelled Lost Cancelled for
District Clubs Clubs Clubs Club Members YTD YTD Net Growth Months Count than 20 in Report in balance in in Financial Cancelled Club Due to Non-Financial
Name Count Count Count Gain/Loss Count Add Drop Growth % Ago Per Club  members 3 Months 12 months 90+ days Status Quo Suspension Clubs Age Cancellation Reasons

5M 1 48 0 0 0 1,830 105 114 -9 -0.49% 1,849 38 13% 10% 0% 2% 0 0% 0 0 0 0%
5M 2 63 0 0 0 2,497 131 145 -14 -0.56% 2,488 40 11% 1% 2% 2% 0 0% 0 0 0 0%
5M 3 50 0 0 0 1,390 55 85 -30 -2.11% 1,441 28 34% 30% 0% 0% 0 0% 0 0 0 0%
5M 4 58 0 0 0 1,635 78 72 6 0.37% 1,622 28 26% 34% 3% 2% 0 0% 0 0 0 0%
5M 5 44 0 1 -1 1,553 108 153 -45 -2.82% 1,588 35 27% 18% 0% 5% 0 0% 1 35 16 100%
5M 6 39 1 1 0 1,502 143 105 38 2.60% 1,499 39 13% 13% 0% 0% 0 0% 1 33 0 100%
5M 7 53 0 0 0 1,978 139 116 23 1.18% 1,995 37 15% 15% 0% 2% 0 0% 0 0 0 0%
5M 8 76 0 0 0 3,082 149 164 -15 -0.48% 3,102 41 8% 7% 0% 1% 0 0% 0 0 0 0%
5M 9 69 0 0 0 2,522 157 198 -41 -1.60% 2,531 37 12% 0% 0% 1% 0 0% 0 0 0 0%
5M 10 30 0 0 0 896 44 60 -16 -1.75% 932 30 43% 23% 10% 0% 0 0% 0 0 (1] 0%
5M 11 49 0 1 -1 1,552 80 93 -13 -0.83% 1,568 32 22% 6% 0% 4% 0 0% 1 38 0 100%
579 1 3 -2 20,437 1189 1,305 -116 -0.56% 20,615 35 19% 14% 1% 2% 1] 0% 3 35 16 100%

Copyright 2011 LCI, Inc. Page 1 of 2 Printed On 3/8/2011 12:01:31PM

MBRO0085_DistrictHealthAssessment.rpt



District
Name

District Health Assessment for Multiple District SM through February 2011

Membership Strength

Cancellation

Current
Total
Clubs
Count

YTD
Add

Average
Member
Count
Per Club

% of Clubs
with less
than 20
members

Average Members % of Clubs

Cancelled Lost Cancelled for

Club Due to Non-Financial
Age Cancellation Reasons

5M 10

5M 11

5M 13

19

20

64

28

113

53

20

22

20

103

194

20

0 0 0%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%

Copyright 2011 LCI, Inc.

Page 2 of 2

Printed On 3/8/2011 12:01:31PM
MBRO0085_DistrictHealthAssessment.rpt



	~cea946832d6ae4ab9 {07BB930D-6489-4F82-A30E-7DE0461968B1}.rpt
	U.S. and Affiliates, Bermuda and Bahamas
	Multiple District 5M
	District 5M 1
	District 5M 2
	District 5M 3
	District 5M 4
	District 5M 5
	District 5M 6
	District 5M 7
	District 5M 8
	District 5M 9
	District 5M 10
	District 5M 11


	Canada
	Multiple District 5M
	District 5M 10
	District 5M 11
	District 5M 13




