

District Health Assessment for Multiple District 5M through February 2011

MILENNATION P			Clubs				Men	mbership			Members	Membership Strength		Reports Finance		Sta	tus Quo	Cancellation			
District Name	Current Total Clubs Count	YTD New Clubs Count	YTD Cancelled Clubs Count	YTD d Net Club Gain/Loss	Current Total Members Count	YTD Add	YTD Drop	YTD Net Growth	YTD Net Growth %	Member Count 12 Months Ago	Average Member Count Per Club	% of Clubs with less than 20 members	% No MMR in 3 Months	% No Officer Report in 12 months	% of Clubs with balance 90+ days	Number of Clubs in Status Quo	% Status Quo Clubs in Financial Suspension		Cancelled Club		% of Clubs Cancelled for Non-Financial Reasons
5M 1	48	0	0	0	1,830	105	114	-9	-0.49%	1,849	38	13%	10%	0%	2%	0	0%	0	0) 0%
5M 2	63	0	0	0	2,497	131	145	-14	-0.56%	2,488	40	11%	11%	2%	2%	0	0%	0	0	C	0%
5M 3	50	0	0	0	1,390	55	85	-30	-2.11%	1,441	28	34%	30%	0%	0%	0	0%	0	0	C	0%
5M 4	58	0	0	0	1,635	78	72	6	0.37%	1,622	28	26%	34%	3%	2%	0	0%	0	0	c) 0%
5M 5	44	0	1	-1	1,553	108	153	-45	-2.82%	1,588	35	27%	18%	0%	5%	o	0%	1	35	16	5 100%
5M 6	39	1	1	0	1,502	143	105	38	2.60%	1,499	39	13%	13%	0%	0%	o	0%	1	33	C) 100%
5M 7	53	0	0	0	1,978	139	116	23	1.18%	1,995	37	15%	15%	0%	2%	o	0%	0	0	C	0%
5M 8	76	0	0	0	3,082	149	164	-15	-0.48%	3,102	41	8%	7%	0%	1%	o	0%	0	0	C	0%
5M 9	69	0	0	0	2,522	157	198	-41	-1.60%	2,531	37	12%	0%	0%	1%	0	0%	0	0	C	0%
5M 10	30	0	0	0	896	44	60	-16	-1.75%	932	30	43%	23%	10%	0%	0	0%	0	0	c) 0%
5M 11	49	0	1	-1	1,552	80	93	-13	-0.83%	1,568	32	22%	6%	0%	4%	0	0%	1	38	() 100%
	579	1	3	-2	20,437	1189	1,305	-116	-0.56%	20,615	35	19%	14%	1%	2%	0	0%	3	35	16	6 100%



District Health Assessment for Multiple District 5M through February 2011

CATERNATION IS			Clubs			Membership						Membership Strength		Reports		Status Quo		Cancellation				
District Name		New Clubs	Cancelled Clubs	YTD I Net Club Gain/Loss	Current Total Members Count	YTD Add	YTD Drop	YTD Net Growth	YTD Net Growth %	Member Count 12 Months Ago	Average Member Count Per Club	% of Clubs with less than 20 members	% No MMR in 3 Months	% No Officer Report in 12 months	% of Clubs with balance 90+ days	Number of Clubs in Status Quo	% Status Quo Clubs in Financial Suspension		Cancelle Club	e Members d Lost Due to Cancellation	% of Clubs Cancelled fo Non-Financia Reasons	or ial
5M 10	19	0	0	0	375	28	29	-1	-0.27%	337	20	42%	42%	11%	16%	0	0%	0	0		0 0%	%
5M 11	20	2	0	2	435	113	78	35	8.75%	404	22	55%	15%	0%	0%	0	0%	0	0		0 0%	%
5M 13	64	0	0	0	1,272	53	79	-26	-2.00%	1,293	20	55%	17%	0%	5%	0	0%	0	0		0 0%	%
	103	2	0	2	2,082	194	186	8	0.39%	2,034	20	52%	21%	2%	6%	0	0%	0	0		0 0%	%